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Building Permit Data

January through December
SOURCE: Planning and Zoning Department. For questions call (605) 767-5010.

Number of Permits Is

sued

Total Construction Value

2021
504

$78,254,006.00

2022
919

$86,314,755.00

2023
519

$65,617,812.25

RESIDENTIAL

Single Family Residential
Multi-Family Residential

Residential Remodel

Residential Basement Finishes

Residential Additions
TOTAL
NON-RESIDENTIAL
Commercial
Industrial
Institutional

Other

TOTAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

Single-Family Units
Multiple-Family Units

TOTAL

$34,566,225.00

$21,504,023.00
$97,950.00

$1,909,285.00
$90,478.00

$58,167,961.00

$10,914,945.00
$9,026,500.00
$144,600.00
$0.00

$20,086,045.00

143
34

177

$34,366,747.00
$39,797,048.00
$142,600.00
$1,738,920.00
$0.00

$76,045,315.00

$618,550.00
$8,456,650.00

$147,775.00
$1,046,465.00

$10,269,440.00

120
76

196

$28,977,999.25

$12,874,100.00
$216,728.00

$3,650,520.00
$222,760.00

$45,942,107.25

$6,535,720.00
$405,660.00
$12,734,325.00
$0.00

$19,675,705.00

83
75

158




