

Building Permit Data

January through December

SOURCE: Planning and Zoning Department. For questions call (605) 767-5010.

	2021	2022	2023
Number of Permits Issued	504	919	519
Total Construction Value	\$78,254,006.00	\$86,314,755.00	\$65,617,812.25
RESIDENTIAL			
Single Family Residential Multi-Family Residential Residential Remodel Residential Basement Finishes Residential Additions	\$34,566,225.00 \$21,504,023.00 \$97,950.00 \$1,909,285.00 \$90,478.00	\$34,366,747.00 \$39,797,048.00 \$142,600.00 \$1,738,920.00 \$0.00	\$28,977,999.25 \$12,874,100.00 \$216,728.00 \$3,650,520.00 \$222,760.00
TOTAL	\$58,167,961.00	\$76,045,315.00	\$45,942,107.25
NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Commercial Industrial Institutional Other	\$10,914,945.00 \$9,026,500.00 \$144,600.00 \$0.00	\$618,550.00 \$8,456,650.00 \$147,775.00 \$1,046,465.00	\$6,535,720.00 \$405,660.00 \$12,734,325.00 \$0.00
TOTAL	\$20,086,045.00	\$10,269,440.00	\$19,675,705.00
NEW RESIDENTIAL			
Single-Family Units Multiple-Family Units	143 34	120 76	83 75
TOTAL	177	196	158